
Prime Premium
WPC LUXURY VINYL PLANK

Overlap Stair Nose

Flush Stair Nose

Square Flush Stair Nose

Quarter Round

Reducer

T-Mold

End Cap

Construction

Finish

Style 

Embossing

Thickness

Wear Layer

Size

SF Per Carton

Pieces Per Carton

Weight Per Carton

Cartons Per Pallet

Pallets per Container

Residential

Commercial Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

WATERPROOF CORE

UV COATING

BEVEL EDGE

EMBOSSED IN REGISTER
HAND SCRAPED

8.0MM (6.5MM + 1.5MM PAD)

20MIL (.5MM)

8.87” X 60”
9.38” X 60”

21.12 SQ FT/BOX” 
23.39 SQ FT/BOX”

6

36.51 LBS
38.36 LBS

56

19

LIFETIME

10 YEAR

TRIMS AVAILABLE



Prime Premium
WPC LUXURY VINYL PLANK

S/N

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Item 

Length

Width 

Overall Thickness 

Wear Layer Thickness 

Squareness/Straightness 

Peel Resistance 

Coating Adhesions 

Dimensional Stability 

Curling After Exposure to Heat 

Critical Radiant Flux 

Resistance to Chemicals 

Resistance to Heat 

Resistance to Light 

FLOORSCORE 

GREEN GUARD 

GREEN GUARD GOLD 

Test Standard

ASTM 2055

ASTM 2055

ASTM F387 

ASTM F410

ASTM 2055

ASTM D903

ASTM D3359

ASTM2199

ASTM2199

ASTM E648

ASTM F925 

ASTM F1514 

ASTM F1515 

/ 

/ 

/

Test Result

 +/-1mm

+/-0.15mm

With pad:+/-0.008(0.2mm)

 ±0.02mm

≤0.25mm

≥8kgf/50mm

≥4B

 ≤0.25%

≤2.0mm

Class1

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass

pass


	SPEC_SHEET_Prime_Premium_P2.pdf
	SPEC_SHEET_Prime_Premium_P1.pdf

