

SPECIFICATIONS			
Construction	WATERPROOF CORE		
Finish	UV COATING		
Style	BEVEL EDGE		
Embossing	EMBOSSED IN REGISTER HAND SCRAPED		
Thickness	8.0MM (6.5MM + 1.5MM PAD)		
Wear Layer	20MIL (.5MM)		
Size	8.87" X 60" 9.38" X 60"		
SF Per Carton	21.12 SQ FT/BOX" 23.39 SQ FT/BOX"		
Pieces Per Carton	6		
Weight Per Carton	36.51 LBS 38.36 LBS		
Cartons Per Pallet	56		
Pallets per Container	19		
Residential	LIFETIME		
Commercial Warranty	10 YEAR		

TRIMS AVAILABLE		
Overlap Stair Nose		
Flush Stair Nose		
Square Flush Stair Nose		
Quarter Round		
Reducer		
T-Mold		
End Cap		









S/N	Item	Test Standard	Test Result
1	Length	ASTM 2055	+/-1mm
2	Width	ASTM 2055	+/-0.15mm
3	Overall Thickness	ASTM F387	With pad:+/-0.008(0.2mm)
4	Wear Layer Thickness	ASTM F410	±0.02mm
5	Squareness/Straightness	ASTM 2055	≤0.25mm
6	Peel Resistance	ASTM D903	≥8kgf/50mm
7	Coating Adhesions	ASTM D3359	≥4B
8	Dimensional Stability	ASTM2199	≤0.25%
9	Curling After Exposure to Heat	ASTM2199	≤2.0mm
10	Critical Radiant Flux	ASTM E648	Class1
11	Resistance to Chemicals	ASTM F925	pass
12	Resistance to Heat	ASTM F1514	pass
13	Resistance to Light	ASTM F1515	pass
14	FLOORSCORE	/	pass
15	GREEN GUARD	/	pass
16	GREEN GUARD GOLD	/	pass





